6.1
6.2
6.3

7.1
7.2
7.3

8.1

8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

10

11

11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.7

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
November 5, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda

Delegations
Coulee Medical Clinic

Closed Session: Section 19 of the Access to Information Act, Statutes of Alberta, 2024,
Chapter A-1.4 Privacy Act

Recognition

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — October 1, 2025
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial ltems

Accounts Payable

Bank Reconciliation: September 2025
Budget Report

Iltems for Discussion

Bylaw 560-25: Amending Bylaw 524-22 Schedule D-1 Community Events Committee
Terms of Reference

Property for Tax Sale

Community Events Committee Resignation

Bylaw 561-25 2026 Fees Rates and Charges Bylaw
Alberta Municipalities Conference — November 11th to 14th

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Family & Community Support Services (FCSS)

Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission (CMRSWSC)
Natural Resources Conservation Board

Halton Region Correspondence

Oldman River Regional Services Commission (ORRSC)

S.TAR.S.

Community Futures Lethbridge Region



11.8 Municipal Affairs
12 Council Highlights

13 Adjournment



