

Village of Stirling November 5, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3 3.1	Delegations Coulee Medical Clinic
4	Closed Session: Section 19 of the Access to Information Act, Statutes of Alberta, 2024 Chapter A-1.4 Privacy Act
5	Recognition
6 6.1 6.2 6.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – October 1, 2025 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
7 7.1 7.2 7.3	Financial Items Accounts Payable Bank Reconciliation: September 2025 Budget Report
8 8.1 8.2 8.3 8.4 8.5	Items for Discussion Bylaw 560-25: Amending Bylaw 524-22 Schedule D-1 Community Events Committee Terms of Reference Property for Tax Sale Community Events Committee Resignation Bylaw 561-25 2026 Fees Rates and Charges Bylaw Alberta Municipalities Conference – November 11th to 14th
9	CAO Report
10	Council Committee Meeting Reports
11 11.1 11.2 11.3 11.4 11.5 11.6 11.7	Correspondence and Items for Information Family & Community Support Services (FCSS) Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission (CMRSWSC) Natural Resources Conservation Board Halton Region Correspondence Oldman River Regional Services Commission (ORRSC) S.T.A.R.S. Community Futures Lethbridge Region

- 11.8 Municipal Affairs
- 12 Council Highlights
- 13 Adjournment